
Team  Name

Team 

Number

Birth      

Year

Age As 

Of Fall 

2017

Coach/ Division 

Coordinator Email Address Days Time Locations

Travel Boys B009 2009 U-9 TBD halynick@optonline.net Wednesday/FridayJune 7& 9 TBD New York Avenue

Travel Girls G009 2009 U-9 TBD halynick@optonline.net Wednesday/FridayJune 7& 9 TBD New York Avenue

Crew B008 2008 U-10 Ryan Cavanagh rshamrock21@gmail.com
Avengers B108 2008 U-10 Ng- Nirjhar Garg nirjhargarg@gmail.com

Victory G008 2008 U-10 Lou Marciano lmar13@optonline.net
Liberty G008 2008 U-10 Rob Butler robb1331@yahoo.com

Elite B007 2007 U-11 Matt Guidotti matthew.guidotti@broadridge.com

Titans B107 2007 U-11 Angelo Skartsiaris vskartsiaris@yahoo.com

Strikers B207 2007 U-11 Leo Galletta leogalletta@hotmail.com
Bandits B307 2007 U-11 Wilson Van Law wilsonvanlaw@mac.com

Fury G007 2007 U-11 Nick Pistone njpistone@gmail.com

Toros G107 2007 U-11 Randy Fullone grandolfofull19@gmail.com

Lightning G207 2007 U-11 Andrew Jones u10.coach.jones@gmail.com
Rampage G307 2007 U-11 Mike DeGeorge mdegeorge@me.com

Avalanche B006 2006 U-12 Chris Langer chrislanger73@hotmail.com
Storm B106 2006 U-12 Mike Fleece fleecem@gmail.com

Revolution G006 2006 U-12 Trish Klee coachtrishsoccer@yahoo.com

Renegades G106 2006 U-12 Bill Irmsher coachbilltravel@gmail.com
Thunderbolts G206 2006 U-12 Marc Jurman marc@americandoor.com

Explosion B005 2005 U-13 Doug Paget paget321@gmail.com

Wizards B105 2005 U-13 Mike Boccafola mbocca13@yahoo.com

Impact B205 2005 U-13 Jen Chmela chmela99@optonline.net

Ambush G005 2005 U-13 Dan Braga dbstem66@yahoo.com

Eagles G105 2005 U-13 Glenn Moller glen_moller@yahoo.com

Bayern B004 2004 U-14 Luis Batista luisandhunter3@optonline.net

Gunners B104 2004 U-14 Paul Friedrichs pjfriedrichs@yahoo.com

Redwings B204 2004 U-14 Mark Behrje mbehrje@gmail.com
Cosmos -NPL G004 2004 U-14 Sue Conroy sconroy1270@gmail.com

Panthers G104 2004 U-14 Andy Radcliffe andyradcliffe19@gmail.com

Legacy G204 2004 U-14 Jim Zullo jimmyz18@msn.com
United - EDP B003 2003 U-15 Scott Turano turanocs3@optonline.net

Evolution B103 2003 U-15 Dan Madden daniel.j.madden@ehi.com
Sea Wolves B203 2003 U-15 Pasquale Buonsante ppasq13@aol.com

Flames  - NPL G003 2003 U-15 Nicholas Signorile nicksig@yahoo.com

Cobras G103 2003 U-15 Terrence Clark terrencegclark@gmail.com 
Chargers G203 2003 U-15 Mike Roche michaelroche1@verizon.net

Hurricanes - EDP B002 2002 U-16 Chuck Bell jackelz350@yahoo.com

Hawks B102 2002 U-16 Pat Doyle doylepw@yahoo.com
Fusion B202 2002 U-16 Glenn Gelman gagjeg@aol.com
Stars - NPL G002 2002 U-16 Adam Lane adamlane73@msn.com

Warriors G102 2002 U-16 Gregg Popick glpopick@verizon.net
Nitro G202 2002 U-16 Bill Stanley bstan921@gmail.com

Chelsea - EDP B001 2001 U-17 Chris Sweeney chris3750@aol.com

Inferno B101 2001 U-17 Joe Madonia mojojoj043@aol.com
Crimson Tide - NPL G001 2001 U-17 Mike Quigley quig81@gmail.com

Dynamite G101 2001 U-17 Rich Rudzinski rudz_1@yahoo.com

Roma -EDP B000 2000 U-18 Anthony Dipalma smithtownroma@optimum.net

Scorpions B100 2000 U-18 Fred Hergott fhergott@yahoo.com
Hotspur - ECNL G000 2000 U-18 Rich Humann rhumann@h2m.com
Firebirds - EDP G100 2000 U-18 Scott Wallace sjwall@optonline.net

NOTE: Teams in light blue are Boys teams and teams in beige are Girls teams

Travel Tryout Schedule for the                                                                                                                                                                           

Fall 2017 / Spring 2018 Season 

NOTE: IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN ATTENDING A TRYOUT OR OPEN PRACTICE WITH ONE OF THE TRAVEL TEAMS LISTED ABOVE,  YOU SHOULD EMAIL THE 

COACH  FOR INFORMATION                                                                                                                                                              

New York Avenue

New York Avenue

Monday /Tuesday- June 5 & 6 TBD

Monday /Tuesday- June 5 & 6 TBD
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